SUNDAY SUNDAY Total

Goalies GM 1 Shots | GM1Goals | GM 2 Shots | GM2 Goals | GM3 Shots | GM3 Goals | GM 1 SHOTS [ GM 1 GOALS |  Shots
Hahn 40 8 37 5 35 3 37 I 149
Pankratz 40 14 38 7 21 6 33 10 132
Paulson 37 7 42 12 24 9 27 5 130
Bentley 31 11 32 18 39 15 38 22 140

Save %

Total FINAL
Goals STANDINGS
1
23
3
37
2
33
4
66




